Date : 08/30/2023

Time: 1:08 PM

ELECTION:

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct / Polling Place List
BY SELECTED ELECTION

860 2023 Special Election House 118 - 12/05/2023

MIAMI-DADE.
COUNTY!

Miami-Dade County, FL

Prec/PP
402.0
413.0
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705.0
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707.0
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741.0
743.0
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773.0
779.0
782.0
783.0
785.0

Place Name

Turningpoint Baptist Church
Greenglade Elementary School

Joe Hall Elementary School

University Lakes Recreation Hall

Village Green Elementary School

G. Holmes Braddock Senior High School
W.R. Thomas Middle School

MDC Herbert S. Saffir Permit &

Kendall Breeze HOA

Ramblewood Condominium

Bent Tree Elementary School
Miami-Dade County Fire Station #37
Elim Missionary Assembly

German American Social Club

Devon Aire K-8 Center

Eureka Park

Howard D. McMillan Middle School
Winston Park Club House

Kendale Lakes Elementary School
Promenade Condominium Club House

The Crossings Country Club

Devon Aire Park

Calusa Elementary School
Miami Sunset Sr. High School
Deerwood Bonita Lakes Park
Arvida Middle School

Kendall Village Center

McMillan Park
Bird Lakes Park

Killian Pines UTD Methodist Church
Ramblewood Condominium
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Church

Kendale Lakes Elementary School

Office Location
3350 SW 144 Ave
3060 SW 127 Ave
1901 SW 134 Ave
12850 SW 14 St
12265 SW 34 St
3601 SW 147 Ave
13001 SW 26 St
11805 SW 26 St
12300 SW 125 Ct
13711 SW 66 St
4861 SW 140 Ave
4200 SW 142 Ave
11989 SW 56 St
11919 SW 56 St
10501 SW 122 Ave
18320 SW 119 Ave
13100 SW 59 St
8100 SW 132 Ave
8000 SW 142 Ave
14225 SW 88 St
11578 SW 132 Ave
10411 SW 122 Ave

9580 W Calusa Club Dr

13125 SW 72 St
14445 SW 122 Ave
10900 SW 127 Ave
8625 SW 124 Ave
6125 SW 133 Ave
14365 SW 48 Ln
10755 SW 112 St
13711 SW 66 St
11291 SW 142 Ave
8000 SW 142 Ave

CITY

Miami
Miami
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Miami
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Miami
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Miami
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Miami

N
o

33175
33175
33175
33184
33175
33185
33175
33175
33186
33183
33175
33175
33175
33175
33186
33177
33183
33183
33183
33186
33186
33186
33186
33183
33186
33186
33183
33183
33175
33176
33183
33186
33183
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Date : 08/30/2023
Time: 1:08 PM

ELECTION:

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct / Polling Place List
BY SELECTED ELECTION

860 2023 Special Election House 118 - 12/05/2023

MIAMI-DADE.
COUNTY!

Miami-Dade County, FL

Prec/PP
787.0
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815.0
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Place Name

Miami Vineyard Community Church

Miami Vineyard Community Church

Miami Vineyard Community Church

Eureka Villas Park

Glendale Baptist Church

Glendale Baptist Church

Miami Heights Elementary School

Caribbean K-8 Center

Isaac A. Withers Enrichment Center

South Miami Heights Elementary School

Robert Morgan Educational Center

Iglesia Metodista Unida Peace

Upper Room Assembly of God

Deerwood Bonita Lakes Park

The Way Miami

Morning Star Baptist Church

Isaac A. Withers Enrichment Center

Iglesia Bautista Manantial De Vida
Total Number of Precincts

51

Office Location

12725 SW 122 Ave
12725 SW 122 Ave
12725 SW 122 Ave
14301 SW 180 St
14580 SW 117 Ave
14580 SW 117 Ave
17661 SW 117 Ave
11990 SW 200 St
21300 SW 122 Ave
12231 SW 190 Ter
18180 SW 122 Ave
12755 Quail Roost Dr
19701 SW 127 Ave
14445 SW 122 Ave
14105 SW 184 St
22769 SW 120 Ave
21300 SW 122 Ave
13155 SW 232 St
Number of Election Boards
44

CITY
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
# of Polling Places
44

ZIP
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33170
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